
FROM:
NJ WAREHOUSE
NJ WAREHOUSE
1401 West Front St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 69 X 7 X 7 IN

REF: OCC9677582503120004001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Florence NJ 08518

SHIP DATE: 11MAR25
ACTWGT: 25.27 LB
CAD: 261503356/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

David HobbsPOMERKEY
David HobbsPOMERKEY

1500 NE 56TH ST

(123) 456-7890
PLEASANT HILL IA 50327 (US)

J2
51

02
41

21
70

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

3/
50

27
/C

6C
4

7726 4894 3393

     50327

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7726 4894 3393


